ESMT Preliminary EMP8110
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.                          Publication Date: Nov. 2013
 Revision: 0.2 1/16
1.5A Fixed Voltage LDO Linear Regulator
General Description
The EMP8110 is a CMOS low-dropout linear
regulator that operates in the input voltage range
from +2.5V to +6.5V and delivers 1.5A output

Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.                          Publication Date: Nov. 2013
 Revision: 0.2 2/16
Connection Diagrams Order Information
TO-252
1 3
2
2
EMP8110-XXVE#3NRR
XX Output voltage
VE#3 SOT-223 Package (Package Code)
  #：Pin fuction type
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package
       Commercial Grade Temperature
       Rating: -40 to 85°C
       Package in Tape & Reel
EMP8110-XXTB#3NRR
XX Output voltage
TB#3 TO-252 Package (Package Code)
  #：Pin fuction type
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package
       Commercial Grade Temperature
       Rating: -40 to 85°C
      Package in Tape & Reel
Order, Marking & Packing Information
Package Vout Product ID. Marking Packing
SOT-223 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXVEJ3NRR
Tape & Reel
2.5kpcs
SOT-223 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXVEG3NRR
Tape & Reel
2.5kpcs
SOT-223 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXVEX3NRR
Tape & Reel
2.5kpcs
ESMT Preliminary EMP8110
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc.                          Publication Date: Nov. 2013
 Revision: 0.2 3/16
Order, Marking & Packing Information (cont.)
Package Vout Product ID. Marking Packing
TO-252 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXTBJ3NRR
ESMT
EMP8110
Tracking Code
1 3
2
GND VOUT VIN
Tape & Reel
3kpcs
TO-252 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXTBG3NRR
ESMT
EMP8110
Tracking Code
1 3
2
VIN GND VOUT
Tape & Reel
3kpcs
TO-252 1.2-4.5V EMP8110-XXTBX3NRR
ESMT
EMP8110
Tracking Code
1 3